Digital & Static Wayfinding Signage Display
David L. Lawrence Convention Center

Pre-Proposal Meeting
January 5, 2018
10:00am Room 333

Name Compay Phone Emall
Michae!  fobuse: ARG 727-777-972 7| Mhahvsci @ \’\/"g’ ML com
BoYo @e/anT bESIeN) B Y2-6lo-2325 \rmtgl@ cl%i%)nbm co
= ot Szl S Desianl BOY 412 6061105 | =\ oT@ DeaientBox .co
Doviwo Kosicw Kold Desiew Hiz 4zS to7C | dwik@bhe bmugeaue com | W
MlLW{ IAJW-L(.N A A W}Jm B ) MQv\él'l/wkw\w_f[VbuFozLJ
ell: Aonzbee Dice
éﬁmm‘ L doerial— Ssh
| "Dario MePhee Tndoving 41923633800 | ra @wndov ing-net
‘,fédﬂ' Gint1ou/ GLprHies 20 5{/4//5, Q| gt z.4z2. /728 %*Pa,pm,u@cjr‘t ,mwrZZSlguS. e M
DW&D l—‘{mmes AECom e 36 - 3548 david. haines & aecorm. ¢om
P\D\v Lane o %ON%S&Q el 1Ceg
Jor\ ‘41‘.5c«f“ Hsrizan A Servces|dr2-482-707 JKaiser@horizonis. com W
Lane Josnes fowizon _IpixmprirSeavices
LiZGdmehr I— U2 3 Gameditrl@ tansassocs ks ‘i,

Page 1



Digital & Static Wayfinding Signage Display
David L. Lawrence Convention Center

Pre-Proposal Meeting
January 5, 2018
10:00am Room 333

Name Company Phone Email
FAUL ROGENBLATT %@’;@wAﬁp DESleN/ 1412 22%,’ paml@gpnnﬂbmrddz@iﬁn'nei—
ANDV §L\emk ASZL/ 5:4,\/ Sz,,gfrm,s“gﬁ/cl G12-924-2o¥7) ﬁfupq Sl‘tet/ﬁ/(QﬁJ'S/jMe{e Cop)
eery \Wisa Norrec Wases Creile A8 21 1777 %{rx@ho@’emaém -com
2. VA 2024
n sz BPAC=Y loYoARL ¢ HEVOMEIER. sopiToorz,  |KieE e Li - peotTizre .col

Page 1

W



Digital & Static Wayfinding Signage Display
David L. Lawrence Convention Center

Pre-Proposal Meeting
January 5, 2018

10:00am Room 333
Conference Call Participants

Name Company Phone Email

Mary Grems FMG Design 713-222-7979 mgrems@fmgdesign.com
laura@kolano.com

taura Kolano-St. Amant Kolano Design 412-661-9000 x 214
joshuac@graphichouseinc.com

Joshua Chapple Graphic House 715-370-0761

Janet Oberto Selbert Perkins Design 781-574-6605 x138 joberto@selbertperkins.com

Andrew Daughters Four Winds Interactive 720-389-3640 adaughters@fourwindsinteractive.com

Kevin Goldsmith Ping HD 720-984-5527 kgoldsmith@pinghd.com

Will Ayers GNU Group 323-457-2780 wayers@gnugroup.com
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